
Mandi Prices Today Sabarkantha - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Mustard - Other APMCKHEDBRAHMA  5,650.00  5,750.00 -  5,450.00 2026-03-19  5,650.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Malpur APMC  2,250.00  2,250.00 -  2,250.00 2026-03-11  2,250.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid Red (Cattle Feed) Modasa(Tintoi) APMC  1,525.00  1,525.00 -  1,400.00 2026-02-28  1,525.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other APMCKHEDBRAHMA  2,650.00  2,750.00 -  2,550.00 2026-02-28  2,650.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Lohi Black Modasa APMC  5,575.00  5,575.00 -  4,975.00 2026-02-28  5,575.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Rajkot T-9 Modasa APMC  7,080.00  7,080.00 -  6,600.00 2026-02-28  7,080.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Lok-1 APMCKHEDBRAHMA  2,525.00  2,550.00 -  2,500.00 2026-02-15  2,525.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Yellow Modasa(Tintoi) APMC  5,550.00  5,550.00 -  5,050.00 2026-02-09  5,550.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Modasa APMC  2,250.00  2,250.00 -  2,000.00 2026-02-09  2,250.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Lokwan Gujrat Modasa APMC  2,515.00  2,515.00 -  2,385.00 2026-02-09  2,515.00 INR/Quintal

Castor Seed - Castor seed APMCKHEDBRAHMA  6,325.00  6,350.00 -  6,300.00 2026-02-09  6,325.00 INR/Quintal

Cotton - RCH-2 APMCKHEDBRAHMA  7,800.00  7,900.00 -  7,700.00 2026-02-09  7,800.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Yellow Modasa APMC  5,655.00  5,655.00 -  5,150.00 2026-02-09  5,655.00 INR/Quintal

Kulthi(Horse Gram) - Other APMCKHEDBRAHMA  5,400.00  5,500.00 -  5,300.00 2026-02-09  5,400.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Lokwan Modasa(Tintoi) APMC  2,425.00  2,425.00 -  2,300.00 2026-02-09  2,425.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Other Modasa(Tintoi) APMC  5,705.00  5,705.00 -  4,550.00 2026-02-09  5,705.00 INR/Quintal

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Local Modasa APMC  7,805.00  7,805.00 -  6,500.00 2026-02-09  7,805.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid Red (Cattle Feed) Modasa APMC  1,925.00  1,925.00 -  1,850.00 2026-02-07  1,925.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid APMCKHEDBRAHMA  2,100.00  2,200.00 -  2,000.00 2026-02-07  2,100.00 INR/Quintal

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other APMCKHEDBRAHMA  7,250.00  7,350.00 -  7,150.00 2026-02-06  7,250.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Meghraj APMC  2,700.00  2,700.00 -  2,500.00 2026-02-06  2,700.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Other APMCKHEDBRAHMA  2,050.00  2,100.00 -  2,000.00 2026-02-06  2,050.00 INR/Quintal

Castor Seed - Other APMCKHEDBRAHMA  6,250.00  6,300.00 -  6,225.00 2026-02-06  6,250.00 INR/Quintal

Castor Seed - Caster Modasa APMC  6,180.00  6,180.00 -  6,125.00 2026-02-06  6,180.00 INR/Quintal
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Soyabean - Other APMCKHEDBRAHMA  5,350.00  5,400.00 -  5,300.00 2026-02-06  5,350.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Other Vadali APMC  1,995.00  2,090.00 -  1,900.00 2026-01-31  1,995.00 INR/Quintal

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Vadali APMC  5,268.00  5,535.00 -  5,000.00 2026-01-31  5,268.00 INR/Quintal

Cotton - Other Vadali APMC  7,593.00  8,185.00 -  7,000.00 2026-01-31  7,593.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Vadali APMC  2,588.00  2,625.00 -  2,550.00 2026-01-31  2,588.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Vadali APMC  7,003.00  7,755.00 -  6,250.00 2026-01-31  7,003.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Local Modasa APMC  6,500.00  6,500.00 -  5,000.00 2026-01-30  6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other APMCKHEDBRAHMA  7,780.00  7,800.00 -  7,680.00 2026-01-29  7,780.00 INR/Quintal

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other APMCKHEDBRAHMA  3,650.00  3,750.00 -  3,550.00 2026-01-29  3,650.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Local Modasa(Tintoi) APMC  8,350.00  8,350.00 -  6,000.00 2026-01-29  8,350.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local APMCKHEDBRAHMA  2,400.00  2,500.00 -  2,300.00 2026-01-28  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Castor Seed - Other Prantij APMC  6,125.00  6,200.00 -  6,050.00 2026-01-28  6,125.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Prantij APMC  2,550.00  2,700.00 -  2,400.00 2026-01-28  2,550.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Other APMCKHEDBRAHMA  6,000.00  7,000.00 -  5,000.00 2026-01-28  6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Other Prantij APMC  2,190.00  2,375.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-28  2,190.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Himatnagar APMC  2,350.00  2,400.00 -  2,300.00 2026-01-24  2,350.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Sonalika Himatnagar APMC  2,750.00  2,830.00 -  2,640.00 2026-01-24  2,750.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Local Himatnagar APMC  6,200.00  6,400.00 -  6,000.00 2026-01-24  6,200.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Modasa APMC  5,350.00  5,350.00 -  5,200.00 2026-01-24  5,350.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Yellow Himatnagar APMC  5,100.00  5,125.00 -  4,950.00 2026-01-24  5,100.00 INR/Quintal

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Whole Himatnagar APMC  4,950.00  5,000.00 -  4,800.00 2026-01-24  4,950.00 INR/Quintal

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Local Himatnagar APMC  6,100.00  6,310.00 -  5,750.00 2026-01-24  6,100.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - JL-24 Himatnagar APMC  7,900.00  9,225.00 -  6,500.00 2026-01-24  7,900.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Lokwan Meghraj(Radlavada) APMC  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-24  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Cotton - Cotton (Unginned) Himatnagar APMC  7,900.00  8,100.00 -  7,855.00 2026-01-24  7,900.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Other Vadali APMC  5,063.00  5,170.00 -  4,955.00 2026-01-23  5,063.00 INR/Quintal
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